
296

327
326

325

324
323

322
321

320 319
318

31
7

291

292293

297

316

295

294
290

DISTRITO VIII

DISTRITO XVI

DISTRITO VII

OCEANO PACÍFICO

CABO SAN LUCAS

SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO

DIVISIÓN TERRITORIAL
PROCESO ELECTORAL 2010-2011

DISTRITO ELECTORAL LOCAL XVI
Agosto 2010

TOTAL DE SECCIONES: 20


